Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 7e  11/11/2019
PTC Resettable Fuse
Semi-Circular Termination MERITEK
MPTS-R Series
FEATURE
 Operation Current: 0.01A ~ 5.0A
 Maximum Voltage: 6V ~ 60V
 Temperature Range: -40ºC to 85ºC

Part
Number
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage
Max
Current
Typical
Power
Max Time to Trip Resistance
Current Time RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A VMAX, VDC IMAX, A Pd, W A Sec Ω Ω
MPTS0603L001R 0.01 0.03 60 40 0.5 0.20 1.00 20.00 150.00
MPTS0603L002R 0.02 0.06 60 40 0.5 0.20 1.00 12.00 60.00
MPTS0603L003R 0.03 0.09 30 40 0.5 0.20 1.00 3.50 28.00
MPTS0603L004R 0.04 0.12 24 40 0.5 0.20 1.00 4.00 40.00
MPTS0603L005R 0.05 0.15 15 40 0.5 0.50 0.10 3.80 30.00
MPTS0603L010R 0.10 0.25 15 40 0.5 0.70 0.10 0.90 8.00
MPTS0603L012R 0.12 0.30 9 40 0.5 0.80 0.10 1.10 5.80
MPTS0603L016R 0.16 0.40 9 40 0.5 1.00 0.10 1.00 4.20
MPTS0603L020R 0.20 0.45 9 40 0.5 2.00 0.10 0.55 3.50
MPTS0805
Part
Number
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage
Max
Current
Typical
Power
Max Time to Trip Resistance
Current Time RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A VMAX, Vdc IMAX, A Pd, W Amp Sec Ω Ω
MPTS0805L010R 0.10 0.30 15 100 0.5 0.50 1.50 0.700 6.000
MPTS0805L01024R 0.10 0.30 24 100 0.5 0.50 1.50 0.700 6.000
MPTS0805L020R 0.20 0.50 9 100 0.5 8.00 0.02 0.400 3.500
MPTS0805L035R 0.35 0.75 6 100 0.5 8.00 0.10 0.250 1.200
MPTS0805L050R 0.50 1.00 6 100 0.5 8.00 0.10 0.150 0.850
MPTS0805L0509R 0.50 1.00 9 100 0.5 8.00 0.10 0.150 0.850
MPTS0805L075R 0.75 1.50 6 100 0.6 8.00 0.20 0.090 0.350
MPTS0805L100R 1.00 1.95 6 100 0.6 8.00 0.30 0.060 0.210
MPTS0805L110R 1.10 2.20 6 100 0.6 8.00 0.20 0.050 0.170
MPTS1206
Part
Number
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage
Max
Current
Typical
Power
Max Time to Trip Resistance
Current Time RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A VMAX, Vdc IMAX, A Pd, W Amp Sec Ω Ω
MPTS1206L005R 0.05 0.15 60 100 0.4 0.25 1.50 3.600 50.00
MPTS1206L010R 0.10 0.25 60 100 0.4 0.50 1.00 1.600 15.00
MPTS1206L012R 0.12 0.39 48 100 0.6 1.00 0.20 1.400 6.50
MPTS1206L016R 0.16 0.45 48 100 0.6 1.00 0.30 1.100 5.00
MPTS1206L020R 0.20 0.40 30 100 0.4 8.00 0.10 0.600 2.50
MPTS1206L025R 0.25 0.50 16 100 0.6 8.00 0.08 0.550 2.30
MPTS1206L02524R 0.25 0.50 24 100 0.6 8.00 0.08 0.550 2.30
MPTS1206L035R 0.35 0.75 16 100 0.4 8.00 0.10 0.300 1.20
MPTS1206L03530R 0.35 0.75 30 100 0.6 8.00 0.10 0.300 1.20
MPTS1206L050R 0.50 1.00 8 100 0.4 8.00 0.10 0.150 0.70
MPTS1206L05024R 0.50 1.00 24 100 0.6 8.00 0.10 0.150 0.75
MPTS1206L075R 0.75 1.50 8 100 0.6 8.00 0.20 0.090 0.29
MPTS1206L07516R 0.75 1.50 16 100 0.6 8.00 0.20 0.090 0.29
MPTS1206L100R 1.00 1.80 6 100 0.6 8.00 0.30 0.055 0.21
MPTS1206L110R 1.10 2.20 8 100 0.8 8.00 0.30 0.040 0.18
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 7e  11/11/2019
PTC Resettable Fuse
Semi-Circular Termination MERITEK
MPTS-R Series
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AT 23ºC (CONTINUED)
MPTS1206 (Continued)
Part
Number
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage
Max
Current
Typical
Power
Max Time to Trip Resistance
Current Time RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A VMAX, Vdc IMAX, A Pd, W Amp Sec Ω Ω
MPTS1206L11016R 1.10 2.20 16 100 0.8 8.00 0.30 0.040 0.18
MPTS1206L150R 1.50 3.00 8 100 0.8 8.00 1.00 0.040 0.12
MPTS1206L200R 2.00 3.50 6 100 0.8 8.00 1.50 0.018 0.08
MPTS1210
Part
Number
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage
Max
Current
Typical
Power
Max Time to Trip Resistance
Current Time RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A VMAX, Vdc IMAX, A Pd, W Amp Sec Ω Ω
MPTS1210L005R 0.05 0.15 60 100 0.60 0.25 1.50 3.600 50.00
MPTS1210L010R 0.10 0.25 60 100 0.60 0.50 1.50 1.600 15.00
MPTS1210L020R 0.20 0.40 30 100 0.60 8.00 0.02 0.800 5.00
MPTS1210L035R 0.35 0.70 16 100 0.60 8.00 0.20 0.320 1.30
MPTS1210L050R 0.50 1.00 16 100 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.250 0.90
MPTS1210L075R 0.75 1.50 8 100 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.130 0.40
MPTS1210L07524R 0.75 1.50 24 100 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.130 0.40
MPTS1210L110R 1.10 2.20 8 100 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.060 0.21
MPTS1210L11016R 1.10 2.20 16 100 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.060 0.21
MPTS1210L150R 1.50 3.00 6 100 0.80 8.00 0.50 0.040 0.11
MPTS1210L175R 1.75 4.00 6 100 0.80 8.00 0.60 0.020 0.08
MPTS1210L200R 2.00 4.00 6 100 0.80 8.00 1.00 0.015 0.07
MPTS1812
Part
Number
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage
Max
Current
Typical
Power
Max Time to Trip Resistance
Current Time RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A VMAX, Vdc IMAX, A Pd, W Amp Sec Ω Ω
MPTS1812L010R 0.10 0.300 60 100 0.8 8.0 0.02 1.60 15.00
MPTS1812L014R 0.14 0.300 60 100 0.8 8.0 0.01 1.20 6.50
MPTS1812L020R 0.20 0.400 30 100 0.8 8.0 0.02 0.80 5.00
MPTS1812L02060R 0.20 0.400 60 100 0.8 8.0 0.02 0.80 5.00
MPTS1812L030R 0.30 0.600 30 100 0.8 8.0 0.10 0.20 1.75
MPTS1812L035R 0.35 0.700 16 100 0.8 8.0 0.10 0.32 1.50
MPTS1812L03530R 0.35 0.700 30 100 0.8 8.0 0.10 0.32 1.50
MPTS1812L050R 0.50 1.000 16 100 0.8 8.0 0.15 0.15 1.00
MPTS1812L05030R 0.50 1.000 30 100 0.8 8.0 0.15 0.15 1.00
MPTS1812L075R 0.75 1.500 16 100 0.8 8.0 0.20 0.11 0.45
MPTS1812L07524R 0.75 1.500 24 100 1.0 8.0 0.20 0.11 0.29
MPTS1812L07533R 0.75 1.500 33 100 1.0 8.0 0.20 0.11 0.40
MPTS1812L110R 1.10 2.200 8 100 0.8 8.0 0.30 0.04 0.21
MPTS1812L11016R 1.10 2.200 16 100 0.8 8.0 0.50 0.06 0.18
MPTS1812L11024R 1.10 2.200 24 100 1.0 8.0 0.50 0.06 0.20
MPTS1812L11033R 1.10 2.200 33 100 0.8 8.0 0.50 0.06 0.20
MPTS1812L125R 1.25 2.500 6 100 0.8 8.0 0.40 0.05 0.14
MPTS1812L12516R 1.25 2.500 16 100 0.8 8.0 0.40 0.05 0.14
MPTS1812L150R 1.50 3.000 8 100 0.8 8.0 0.50 0.04 0.11
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 7e  11/11/2019
PTC Resettable Fuse
Semi-Circular Termination MERITEK
MPTS-R Series
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS AT 23ºC (CONTINUED)
MPTS1812 (Continued)
Part
Number
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage
Max
Current
Typical
Power
Max Time to Trip Resistance
Current Time RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A VMAX, Vdc IMAX, A Pd, W Amp Sec Ω Ω
MPTS1812L15012R 1.50 3.000 12 100 1.0 8.0 0.50 0.04 0.11
MPTS1812L15024R 1.50 3.000 24 100 1.0 8.0 1.50 0.04 0.12
MPTS1812L160R 1.60 3.200 8 100 0.8 8.0 0.50 0.03 0.10
MPTS1812L16012R 1.60 3.200 12 100 1.0 8.0 1.00 0.03 0.10
MPTS1812L16016R 1.60 3.200 16 100 1.0 8.0 1.00 0.03 0.10
MPTS1812L200R 2.00 3.500 8 100 1.0 8.0 2.00 0.02 0.07
MPTS1812L20016R 2.00 3.500 16 100 1.0 8.0 5.00 0.02 0.09
MPTS1812L260R 2.60 5.000 8 100 1.0 8.0 2.50 0.02 0.05
MPTS1812L26013R 2.60 5.000 13.2 100 1.3 8.0 5.00 0.02 0.05
MPTS1812L26016R 2.60 5.000 16 100 1.3 8.0 5.00 0.02 0.05
MPTS1812L300R 3.00 5.000 6 100 1.0 8.0 4.00 0.01 0.04
MPTS2016
Part
Number
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage
Max
Current
Typical
Power
Max Time to Trip Resistance
Current Time RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A VMAX, Vdc IMAX, A Pd, W Amp Sec Ω Ω
MPTS2016L030R 0.30 0.60 60 100 1.4 1.5 3.0 0.500 2.300
MPTS2016L050R 0.55 1.10 60 100 1.4 2.5 5.0 0.450 1.000
MPTS2016L075R 0.75 1.50 60 100 1.4 8.0 0.5 0.130 0.900
MPTS2016L100R 1.10 2.20 15 100 1.4 8.0 0.5 0.100 0.400
MPTS2016L10033R 1.10 2.20 33 100 1.4 8.0 0.5 0.100 0.400
MPTS2016L150R 1.50 3.00 15 100 1.4 8.0 0.8 0.070 0.180
MPTS2016L200R 2.00 4.20 6 100 1.4 8.0 3.0 0.048 0.100
MPTS2920
Part
Number
Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage
Max
Current
Typical
Power
Max Time to Trip Resistance
Current Time RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A VMAX, Vdc IMAX, A Pd, W A Sec Ω Ω
MPTS2920L030R 0.30 0.60 60 100 1.5 1.5 3.0 1.000 4.800
MPTS2920L050R 0.50 1.00 60 100 1.5 2.5 4.0 0.300 1.400
MPTS2920L075R 0.75 1.50 33 100 1.5 8.0 0.3 0.180 1.000
MPTS2920L07560R 0.75 1.5 60 100 1.5 8.0 0.3 0.180 1.000
MPTS2920L10060R 1.00 2.00 60 100 1.5 8.0 0.5 0.090 0.410
MPTS2920L100R 1.10 2.20 33 100 1.5 8.0 0.5 0.090 0.410
MPTS2920L125R 1.25 2.50 33 100 1.5 8.0 2.0 0.050 0.250
MPTS2920L150R 1.50 3.00 33 100 1.5 8.0 2.0 0.050 0.230
MPTS2920L185R 1.85 3.70 33 100 1.5 8.0 2.5 0.040 0.150
MPTS2920L200R 2.00 4.00 16 100 1.5 8.0 4.5 0.035 0.120
MPTS2920L20024R 2.00 4.00 24 100 1.5 8.0 5.0 0.035 0.120
MPTS2920L250R 2.50 5.00 16 100 1.5 8.0 16.0 0.025 0.085
MPTS2920L260R 2.60 5.20 6 100 1.5 8.0 20.0 0.020 0.075
MPTS2920L26024R 2.60 5.20 24 100 1.5 8.0 20.0 0.020 0.075
MPTS2920L300R 3.00 5.20 6 100 1.5 8.0 25.0 0.010 0.048
MPTS2920L30015R 3.00 5.20 15 100 1.5 8.0 20.0 0.010 0.048
MPTS2920L30024R 3.00 5.20 24 100 1.5 8.0 20.0 0.010 0.048
MPTS2920L40016R 4.00 8.00 16 100 1.5 20.0 4.0 0.010 0.040
MPTS2920L50016R 5.00 10.00 16 100 1.5 20.0 5.0 0.005 0.025
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 7e  11/11/2019
PTC Resettable Fuse
Semi-Circular Termination MERITEK
MPTS-R Series

MPTS0603L001R  1.40  1.80  0.45 1.00 0.35 0.75 0.10  0.50  0.08 0.40
MPTS0603L002R  1.40  1.80  0.45 1.00 0.35 0.75 0.10  0.50  0.08 0.40
MPTS0603L003R  1.40  1.80  0.45 1.00 0.35 0.75 0.10  0.50  0.08 0.40
MPTS0603L004R  1.40  1.80  0.45 1.00 0.35 0.75 0.10  0.50  0.08 0.40
MPTS0603L005R 1.40  1.80  0.45  1.00  0.35 0.75 0.10 0.50 0.08 0.40
MPTS0603L010R 1.40  1.80  0.45  1.00  0.35 0.75 0.10 0.50 0.08 0.40
MPTS0603L012R 1.40  1.80  0.45  1.00  0.35 0.75 0.10 0.50 0.08 0.40
MPTS0603L016R 1.40  1.80  0.45  1.00  0.35 0.75 0.10 0.50 0.08 0.40
MPTS0603L020R 1.40  1.80  0.45  1.00  0.35 0.75 0.10 0.50 0.08 0.40
MPTS0805
Part
Number
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm)
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
MPTS0805L010R 2.00 2.30 1.20 1.50 0.55 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.10 0.45
MPTS0805L01024R 2.00 2.30 1.20 1.50 0.30 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.10 0.45
MPTS0805L020R 2.00 2.30 1.20 1.50 0.55 1.00 0.20 0.60 0.10 0.45
MPTS0805L035R 2.00 2.30 1.20 1.50 0.45 0.75 0.20 0.60 0.10 0.45
MPTS0805L050R 2.00 2.30 1.20 1.50 0.55 1.25 0.20 0.60 0.10 0.45
MPTS0805L0509R 2.00 2.30 1.20 1.50 0.55 1.25 0.20 0.60 0.10 0.45

MPTS1206
Part
Number
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm)
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
MPTS1206L005R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.45 0.85 0.10 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L010R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.45 0.85 0.10 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L012R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.45 0.85 0.10 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L016R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.45 0.75 0.10 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L020R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.45 0.75 0.10 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L025R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.45 0.75 0.10 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L02524R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.45 0.75 0.10 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L035R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.30 0.75 0.10 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L03530R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.90 1.30 0.25 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L050R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.25 0.55 0.10 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L05024R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.80 1.20 0.25 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L075R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.45 1.25 0.25 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L07516R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.45 1.25 0.25 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L100R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.45 1.00 0.25 0.75 0.10 0.45
MPTS1206L110R 3.00 3.50 1.50 1.80 0.45 1.00 0.25 0.75 0.10 0.45